FOOD

BURGER

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 1650
I3y I F—AN—H—

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 1500
754 EFF 2 N—H—

SALAD

SHRIMP & GUACAMOLE SALAD 1300
2aYr7&IAELYSY
IE-7HRAHF-7AYY—"
FavZTRYS5 - o—H—FLydrs

BREAD SET +300
7Ly Rty bk

TOFU & MIXED HERBS SALAD 1300
751 REBRIVIRAN=TDHSY

EBBIf s SYIRN=7" T4 NLES1R
Z0yaY— G4 RxILyERFRLyI YT

BREAD SET +300
7Ly Ry b

PITASAND

CHICKEN SALSA
FEYLY

CALIFLOWER
HhV72357—

SIDE

FRIED POTATO
7314 FRT bk

CHICKEN NUGGET
FxrFroy b

DESSERT

PUDDING
7

1400

1350

480

600

550

MOBILE ORDER & PAY!

BETEHLTICRERDS TEXHEE T | QRIS IEX-BHICSTHLEETIIING [w]f%

5] gPayPay LINE[EN & Pay

l AR g

ALL PRICES ARE IN TAX. T RTHIAMETY



BLACK
BATCH BREW

Ry ba—k—

COLD BREW
OA—=)L K7 a—

ESPRESSO
IZTLvY

EXTRA SHOT

IJ2XAb5>avhk

AMERICANO (HOT / ICED)
FAYA—)

HAND BREW
AERO PRESS

I7A7LZR

KALITA WAVE
hV99z—-7

COFFEE SODA

CHERRY
P Y=

FLOWER
777—

YUZU ESPRESSO
AXIZRT LYY

ALCOHOL

KAMIKATZ
hIhv

PUNK IPA

NV PAE—I—

COFFEE GIN AND TONIC

A—ke—=»bzv?

DRINK

WHITE
500 LATTE (HOT / ICED)
55
500 CAPPUCCINO
HhTF—J
500 FLAT WHITE
75y hRTA b
+230 MACCHIATO
2% 7—Fk
500 SOY LATTE (HOT / ICED)
155

OAT MILK LATTE (HOT / ICED)

F—=YINIST

ASK
SOFT DRINK
ASK
ORANGE JUICE
FLoyYa—2x
APPLE JUICE
PyvITNya—2R
700 KIMINO YUZU
¥3/ax
700
800 TEA
$i» NO.55
Lord Bergamot (HOT)
P—LILLTLYE
&D NO.46
1100 Exceptional Iced Tea (ICED)

TS5 IPALRT 41—

1000 NO.72
White Petal (HOT)

KI4bF4—TLYE
1000

Matcha Latte(HOT/ICED)

®wRIT
(R - —REFRFOHFZER)

ALL PRICES ARE IN TAX. X THIAMIRTY

600

600

600

600

700

700

600

600

700

550

550

550

800



